## P15000)18664

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

FEB 2 6 2015 T. SCOTT



700269841237

02/26/15--01004--012 \*\*78.75

TO ACKHOWLEDGE TO ACKHOWLEDGE RECEIVED

OCEANIMENT OF STA

15 FEB 26 AM 10: 42
SECRETATION OF STATE
MATERIAL CONTROL



## COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LRP Enterprise Franchisee for Snapon Tools INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
J	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL COI	Y REQUIRED

		Nar	me (Printed or typed)
218	GlenBro	ok ct	
			Address
Tall	ahassee	F١	32317
		Cit	y, State & Zip
850	-274-911	2	
		Daytime	Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corporat	<u>E</u> tion shall be: LRP Enterpris	e Franchisee for Sr	napon Tools Inc.
ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address K Ct		g address, if different is:
Tallahassee F	1 32317		
The purpose for which the	POSE he corporation is organized is: Lee hols. Have one franch		
Must be Incorp	porated for Insurance	Health and Auto .	
	RES stock is: 1000 LeeRoy Pafford Jr 218 GlenBrook ct Tallahassee fl 32317	Name and Title:Address:	15 FE# 26 M IO: 42  SECRETARY OF STATE MLANASSEE FLORIDA
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo Name:	REGISTERED AGENT  rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of LeeRoy Pafford jr	of the registered agent is:
Address:	218 GlenBrook Ct	<del>-</del>
	Tallahassee FI 32317	<del>-</del> -
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and add	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	LeeRoy Pafford jr	_
Address:	218 GlenBrook ct	
	Tallahassee FI 32317	
Having been nam this certificate of g	ed as registered agent to accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	2/26/15 Date
I submit this docu document to the D	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of plate constitutes a third degree felon	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in any as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Tu,	Reguired Signature/Incorporator	2/26/15
•	respuned signature/incorporator	Date